
ALWARDASGROUPOFTECHNICALINSTITUTIONS 
POTHINAMALLAYYAPALEM, VISAKHAPATNAM–530041 

E-mail: naresh.ageispc@gmail.com Ph: 9573334901, 9121825433 
 

 

 

BUS NUMBER : AP39UX1821 DRIVER NAME:RAJU 

BUS NAME : “I”BUS PHONE :9985096945 

TIMEING OF THE BUS : MORNING START AT PENDUTHI 7:20AM 

EVENING START AT COLLEGE: 4:45PM 

”I” bus will be available for the following routes 

 

SNO ROUTE TIME FEE 

1 PENDUTHI 7.45AM 16000 

2 ANJANEYASAMYTEMPLE 7.50AM 16000 

3 CHINNAMUSHURAWADA 7.53AM 16000 

4 SUJATHANAGAR 7.55AM 15000 

5 PURUSHOTHAPURAM 7.58AM 15000 

6 KRISHNARAYAPURAM 8.00AM 15000 

7 VEPAGUNTTA 8.05AM 15000 

8 GOPALAPATNAM BUNK 8.10AM 14000 

9 SIMHACHALAM DEPO 8.11 AM 14000 

10 PRAHALADAPURAM 8.12AM 14000 

11 SRINIVASANAGAR 8.15AM 14000 

12 GOSALA 8:20AM 14000 

13 SIMHACHALAM 8:25AM 14000 

14 ADIVIVARAM 8:35AM 13000 

15 ADIVIVARAMJAIL 8:40AM 13000 

16 PINEAPPLECOLONY 8:42AM 12000 

17 CHINNAGADILI 8:45AM 12000 

18 PEDAGALI 8:47AM 12000 

19 SAIBABA 8:50AM 12000 

20 HANUMATHWAKA 8:55AM 12000 

21 DAIRYFORM 8:57AM 12000 

22 YENDADA 9:00AM 12000 

23 COLLEGE 9:10AM ------- 

NOTICE: It is to bring to your kind notice that every student and faculty from all 

branches should carry bus passes with them without fail. Checking of bus passes 

can take place anytime.. 

Checking of bus passes can take place anytime.. 

THANK YOU 

AO &COORDINATOR 

A.NAGESWARA RAO 

 

mailto:%20naresh.ageispc@gmail.com

